VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 403 Department of Criminal Justice Services

Item 403 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Criminal Justice Training and Standards (30300)	\$6,205,778	\$5,817,209
Criminal Justice Training Services (30303)	\$2,942,994	\$2,942,994
Standards and Training (30304)	\$2,412,673	\$1,473,254
Criminal Justice Academy Inspections and Audit Services (30307)	\$850,111	\$1,400,961
Fund Sources:		
General	\$5,954,043	\$5,565,474
Special	\$251,735	\$251,735